
Church of the Holy Mount Choir Schedule 
March 3 through May 2, 2013    Dates/Times-subject to change  

Unless noted, Choir Rehearsals are on Thursday evenings at 5:30 pm; please be at 
the church on Sundays at 9:30am for rehearsal till 10:15am.  Service begins at 10:30 
 
Sunday, March 3  Rehearsal 9:30am; 10:30 Service   
 
THUR, March 7   Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm 
 
Sunday, March 10    Rehearsal 9:30am; 10:30 Service 
       ( Daylight Saving Time Begins on the 10th---set your clock FORWARD!)  
 
THUR, March 14  Rehearsal 5:30-6:300pm  
 
Sunday, March 17  Rehearsal 9:30am; 10:30 Service  
 
THUR, March 21  Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm  
 
Sunday, March 24  Rehearsal 9:30am; 10:30 Service 
 
Thursday, March 28  Rehearsal 5:00-6:00 pm 

Maundy Thursday Service 
 
Friday, March 29  Good Friday Service 
 
Sunday, March 31  The Great Vigil of Easter---7:00am    
    Easter Sunday Breakfast 
Sunday, March 31  Rehearsal 9:45am; 10:30 Service 
 
THUR, April 4  Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm 
 
Sunday, April 7  Rehearsal 9:30 am; 10:30 Service 
 
THUR, April 11  Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm 
 
Sunday, April 14  Rehearsal 9:30am; Service 10:30 (Donna W.) 
 
THUR, April 18  Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm 
 
Sunday, April 21  Rehearsal 9:30am; 10:30 Service 
 
THURS, April 25  Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm 
 
Sunday, April 28  Rehearsal 9:30am; 10:30 Service 
 
THURS, May 2  Rehearsal 5:30-6:30pm 


